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Rama Devi Women's University, Bhubaneswar, Vidya Vihar

Odisha-751022, Ph.no-0674-2542644, E-mail: pgcouncil@rdwu.ac.in
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR — 2021

Itis hereby declared that all PG and UG Departments shall remain closed on Sundays and
the following days during the year, 2021 as per the approval of the Vice-Chancellor.
In addition the Vice-Chancellor may grant 04 (Four) days as holidays at her description
during the year 2021 on Special Occasion/ Circumstances.

Sl.No. Name of the Occasion Date Day of the Week No. of Days
01 Makar Sankranti 14.01.21 Thursday R -
02 Netaji Jayanti 23.01.21 Saturday NN B ey ]
03 Republic Day 26.01.21 Tues day - 2
04 Saraswati Puja 16.02.21 Tuesday | 01
05 Panchayatiraj Divas 05.03.21 | Friday A
06 Maha Shiva Ratri 11.03.21 Thursday ooes
07 Day following Maha Shiva Ratri 12.03.21 Friday 01
08 Holli 29.03.21 Monday e o o S,
09 Utkal Divas 01.04.21 Thursday 01 '
10 Good Friday 02.04.21 Friday 01
11 B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.21 Wednesday 01
12 Rama Navami 21.04.21 Wednesday 01
13 Id-Ul-Fiter 14.05.21 Friday 01 ]
14 Summer Vacation 15.05.21 to | Saturday to Saturday | 30 days
19.06.21 excluding Sundays
15 Rath Yatra 12.07.21 Monday e
16 Bahuda Yatra 20.07.21 Tuesday 01 -
17 Id-Ul-Juha 21.07.21 Wednesday 01 B
18 Maharam 20.08.21 Friday 1
19 Janmastami 30.08.21 Monday o1
20 Nanda Utsaba 31.08.21 Tuesday e =
21 Ganesh Puja 10.09.21 Friday 01
22 Nuakhai 11.09.21 B Saturday B o 18% -
23 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.21 Saturday 01 a
24 Mahalaya 06.10.21 Wednesday 01
25 Puja Holidays 11.10.21 to | Monday to Saturday 06 days
16.10.21 ‘
26 Mahammad Jayanti 19.10.21 Tuesday 01
27 Kumar Purnama 20.10.21 Wednesday 01
28 Diwali 04.11.21 Thursday 01 i
29 Bada Osha 17.11.21 Wednesday ) 01 B
30 Rahasa Purnima 19.11.21 Friday R
31 Prathamastami 27.11.21 Saturday 01
32 Manabasa Gurubar 16.12.21 Thursday i qor ©
33 Christmas Holidays 25.12.21 to | Saturday to Thursday 05 i
30.012.21 Excluding Sunday S
Total e 71 Days
LIST OF THE OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS )
01 Guru Govindasingh Birthday 20.01.21 Wednesday L e e 0L R g
02 Snana Purnima 24.06.21 Thursday g |0
03 Guru Purnima 24.07.21 Saturday 01
04 Indu Purnima 20.09.21 | Monday |01 S
05 Anla Navami 12.11.21 Friday 01

NB:- The Employees may avail One optional holiday on any festive occasion/commemaorative days as listed

above.
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Copy to the OSD, Department of Higher Education, Govt. of Odisha, / Director,
Higher Education, Odisha/Regional Director of Education, Bhubaneswar for information.
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Copy to the Registrar/All H.o.Ds & Coordinators/CoE/CoF/Director,CDC/Director
Sports Council/ DSW/ Warden/ Library/ Principals of all Affiliated Colleges of this
University/HC for information & necessary action.
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Copy to the P.S. to V.C for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.
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